
Pos 

Cat 4 Female 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Cat 4 Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

81 
80 
83 
82 

77 
75 
57 
63 
78 
76 
54 
61 
66 
67 
71 
72 
65 
53 
68 
59 
73 
64 
55 
69 
60 
79 
51 
52 
56 
58 
62 
70 
74 

Name 

Emily Jones 
Susanne Bosman 
Megan Penty 
Claire Martin 

Joe Wakelin 
Robert Smith 
Jack Dean 
Ben Howlett 
Thomas Watts 
Ben Vaughan 
Keane Beckham 
Matthew Gander 
Frederick Marsden 
William McLaren 
Ben Pratt 
Nathan Risbey 
Mathew Mandipira 
Craigh Beckham 
Joshua Meider 
Roger Dewsbery 
Sam Robinson 
Stephen King 
Simon Christie 
Tom Moore 
James Evans 
Simon Wong 
John Alcock 
Samuel Aves 
Matthew Davis 
Anders Dellien 
Alan Groves 
Kevin OShea 
Oliver Sleigh 

Category 

Cat 4 Female 
Cat 4 Female 
Cat 4 Female 
Cat 4 Female 

Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 
Cat 4 Open 

Laps 

26 
25 
24 

29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
29 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
27 
27 
27 
26 
24 
18 
3 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

0.419 
0.818 
0.866 
3.440 

22.148 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

11 Laps 
26 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

0.419 
0.399 
0.048 
2.574 

18.708 
1 Lap 
0.311 
0.723 
0.114 
2.140 
0.243 
0.337 
3.509 
0.695 
1 Lap 
5.173 
5.701 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

39:45.876 
40:34.989 
41:14.184 

39:33.003 
39:33.422 
39:33.821 
39:33.869 
39:36.443 
39:55.151 
39:38.936 
39:39.247 
39:39.970 
39:40.084 
39:42.224 
39:42.467 
39:42.804 
39:46.313 
39:47.008 
39:47.205 
39:52.378 
39:58.079 
40:08.231 
40:52.808 
38:41.734 
9:59.381 

Best Tm 

1:24.377 
1:31.271 
1:31.721 

1:13.785 
1:13.459 
1:15.170 
1:15.890 
1:16.413 
1:17.064 
1:18.666 
1:18.733 
1:19.460 
1:18.641 
1:19.900 
1:19.591 
1:20.700 
1:20.652 
1:19.667 
1:22.405 
1:20.765 
1:22.306 
1:22.688 
1:30.165 
1:19.491 
1:39.088 

In Lap 

13 
2 
1 
0 

8 
8 

29 
29 
29 
8 
3 
3 

27 
28 
28 
3 
2 
3 
3 

27 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

License Cat. Hometown 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norfolk Cycle Race judging 

Ixworth Cycle Races 2025 
Race 3 - Cat 4 

Race 3 - Cat 4 - 2025 

Race 

Ixworth 0.870 km 

05/05/2025 13:20 


